
Date Day Beat Quarry Cost Weed Cut Dates
24th March Sunday Lord Louis Salmon ONLY £40.00
7th April Sunday Lee Park Trout + Salmon £40.00
9th April Tuesday Moorcourt Trout only £40.00
21st April Sunday Rookery Trout + Salmon £40.00
23rd April Tuesday Longbridge Trout only £60.00
5th May Sunday Lord Louis Trout + Salmon £60.00
7th May Tuesday Grove Trout only £60.00
19th May Sunday Lee Park Trout + Salmon £60.00
21st May Tuesday Moorcourt Trout only £60.00
2nd June Sunday Rookery Trout + Salmon £60.00
4th June Tuesday Longbridge Trout only £60.00
16th June Sunday Lord Louis Trout + Salmon £60.00 Possible Cut Date
18th June Tuesday Grove Trout only £60.00 Possible Cut Date
30th June Sunday Lee Park Trout + Salmon £50.00
2nd July Tuesday Moorcourt Trout only £50.00
14th July Sunday Rookery Trout + Salmon £50.00
16th July Tuesday Longbridge Trout only £50.00
28th July Sunday Lord Louis Trout + Salmon £40.00
30th July Tuesday Grove Trout only £40.00
11th August Sunday Lee Park Trout + Salmon £40.00
13th August Tuesday Moorcourt Trout only £40.00
25th August Sunday Rookery Trout + Salmon £30.00 Possible Cut Date
27th August Tuesday Longbridge Trout only £30.00 Possible Cut Date
8th September Sunday Lord Louis Trout + Salmon £30.00
10th September Tuesday Grove Trout only £30.00
22nd September Sunday Lee Park Trout + Salmon £30.00
24th September Tuesday Moorcourt Trout only £30.00
6th October Sunday Rookery Trout + Salmon £30.00
8th October Tuesday Longbridge Trout only £30.00

NB. By law, to target SALMON or SEA TROUT you MUST
have a Rod Licence for MIGRATORY SPECIES.
Trout fishing is upstream dry fly or nymph only.
For Salmon fishing techniques see webpage text.


